JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology(llIT), V
adodara, Gujrat

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Artificial Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 19027 23173
of Information Intelligence (4



Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

29943

704

3667

5356

8503

12800

1120

4439

6043

2930

32709

704

3839

5356

10344

15285

1120

7222

8187

3384



Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial
Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3622

12919

13715

896

900

2963

4456

179

5465

10755

3622

21060

28232

994

900

3631

5020

179

9585

15123



Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

702

874

1656

3726

2230

2907

20897

29098

1996

863

874

6562

7750

3126

3352

31029

38819

2042



Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4358

5882

283

10148

16198

1040

7440

7134

3421

4557

5920

283

13598

17815

1040

8429

9393

3994



Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

4124

21863

30238

1386

3552

5294

8241

15242

1143

7042

4806

24053

32279

1386

3693

5294

10216

15359

1143

7490



Technology(lIIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

ST

JOSAA.

Female-only 8447
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 3336

Female-only 3705
(including

Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Empower

8447

3579

3705


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

