

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Round No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology(IIIT), V adodara, Gujrat
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence (4	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19027	23173

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29943	32709
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	704	704
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3667	3839
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5356	5356
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8503	10344
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12800	15285
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1120	1120
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4439	7222
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6043	8187
Indian Institute of Information	Artificial Intelligence (4	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2930	3384

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3622	3622
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12919	21060
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13715	28232
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	896	994
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	900	900
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2963	3631
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4456	5020
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	179	179
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5465	9585
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10755	15123

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	702	863
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	874	874
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1656	6562
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3726	7750
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2230	3126
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2907	3352
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20897	31029
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29098	38819
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1996	2042

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4358	4557
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5882	5920
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	283	283
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10148	13598
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16198	17815
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1040	1040
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7440	8429
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7134	9393
Indian Institute of Information	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3421	3994

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4124	4806
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21863	24053
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30238	32279
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1386	1386
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3552	3693
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5294	5294
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8241	10216
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15242	15359
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1143	1143
Indian Institute of Information	Information Technology (4	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7042	7490

Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8447	8447
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3336	3579
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3705	3705

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





